Sveslot SM deltavling 1 & 2

Malmé 18 januari 2020

Production 1/24

Pl Fdorare

1 Anders Gustafson
2 Pontus Sandberg
3 Torgny Nordgren

4 Magnus Helgesson
5 Theo Andersson - jun
6 Daniel Blomqvist - jun
7 Johan Thorsson

8 Jim Andersson

9 Victor Thorsson

10 Mikael Svensson
11  Anders Strand

12  Henrik Nielsen

13  Birger Elfstrém

14  Per Andersson

15  Christer Helgesson
16  Kenneth Hellstrom
17  Mats Lofstrom

18  Joakim Halldorf

19  Steen Michaelsen
20  Erik Noltensmejer
21  Christer Blixt

22  Mats Hummel

23  Lars Harrysson

24 Alvar Stark - jun

Formula 1/32

Pl Forare

1 Lars Harrysson

2 Anders Gustafson
3 Pontus Sandberg
4 Theo Andersson - jun
5 Daniel Blomqvist - jun
6 Jim Andersson

7 Steen Michaelsen
8 Torgny Nordgren

9 Magnus Helgesson
10  Anders Strand

11  Mikael Svensson
12  Mats Lofstrém

13  Henrik Nielsen

14  Per Andersson

15  Erik Noltensmejer
16  Birger Elfstrém

17  Johan Thorsson

18  Joakim Halldorf

19  Christer Helgesson
20  Victor Thorsson

Published by: slotracing.se

Klubb
Vimmerby MS
Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Malmo SRC
MK Ran

Team 21
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé MHF-u
Malmo SRC
Ronneby MHF-u
Malmo SRC
Boxholms MK
Malmo SRC
GO-69

Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Danmark
Danmark
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
embrey.se
Team 21

Klubb
embrey.se
Vimmerby MS
Malmé SRC
MK Ran

Team 21
Boxholms MK
Danmark
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
Malmé SRC
Mullsjo MHF-u
Malmé SRC
Ronneby MHF-u
Boxholms MK
Danmark
Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK

Kval
4.756 tq
4.844
4977
5.051
4.891
4.884
5.071
5.243
4,918
5.479
5.160
5.001
5.270
5.626
5.199
5.696
5.415
5.781
5.213
5.331
5.953
6.082
5.616
5.674

Kval
5.665
5.495
5.523
5.665
5.409 tq
5.783
5.855
6.148
6.061
5.934
6.017
6.285
5.916
6.473
5.915
6.032
5.788
6.323
5.781
5.872

Varv
463.23
444 .81
444.70
435.50
433.80
410.08
403.79
402.62
401.23
397.03
396.15
395.00
374.82
372.76
359.46
356.80
356.75
352.02
348.90
347.39
338.52
332.80
316.82
316.24

Varv
229.77
229.23
228.90
228.23
224.53
219.52
217.35
215.43
213.55
205.40
202.33
200.78
199.54
198.83
196.62
195.80
194.09
188.08
130.00

68.00
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